

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Fenberg

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 11, after "RESPONDENT" insert "OR THE
- 2 RESPONDENT'S CHILD".
  
- 3 Page 6, line 25, strike "CIVIL" insert "CIVIL, ADMINISTRATIVE,".
  
- 4 Page 11, line 14, strike "CIVIL" insert "CIVIL, ADMINISTRATIVE,".
  
- 5 Page 32, line 1, strike "CRIMINAL" insert "CRIMINAL, ADMINISTRATIVE,".
  
- 6 Amend the State, Veterans, & Military Affairs Committee Report, dated
- 7 March 8, 2023, page 2, line 22 strike "SERVICES;". and substitute
- 8 "SERVICES; SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST LICENSED PURSUANT TO SECTION
- 9 22-60.5-210; SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER HAS OBTAINED THE SPECIAL
- 10 SERVICES LICENSE WITH SOCIAL WORK ENDORSEMENT ISSUED PURSUANT
- 11 TO ARTICLE 60.5 OF TITLE 22;".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*